Company Profile
We offer high-quality sampling
3
DOPAK®  Sampling Systems
Dovianus is proud for its recognition as experts in
sampling systems for the chemical, petrochemical

Sample Cylinder
SAM-CYL
CYLINDER code OUTAGE TUBE codeTYPE code
Sample cylinder
150 cc TPED*
150 cc DOT
300 cc TPED*
300 cc DOT
500 cc TPED*
500 cc DOT
1000 cc TPED*
1000 cc DOT
Sample cylinder p/n
2005925
1732100
2005926
1727800
2005927
1731300
2012240
2022706
Code
A
B
C
D
E
F
G
H
QUICK CONNECTOR code
SAM-CYL   D   Y   1
Cylinder CODE EXAMPLE:
Code
1
2
QUICK CONNECTOR TYPE
O-Ring
FKM
FFKM
Stem p/n
1790800
2000730
Body p/n
1601800
2003627
Pressure range design
Quick Connector
100 bar @ 144°C / 1450 psi @ 291°F
100 bar @ 144°C / 1450 psi @ 291°F
Temperature range design
Quick Connector
204°C @ 34 bar / 399°F @ 493 psi
232°C @ 22 bar / 450°F @ 319 psi
CYLINDER TYPE
Code
Y
N
OUTAGE TUBE code
Yes
No
*) TPED certified cylinder only. For transport of dangerous goods
by road, rail and inland waterway according to European Directive
2010/35/EU: Cylinder shall also be equipped with TPED certified
needle valves. Consult factory for more information.
Move to DOPAK® SAMPLING EXPRESS
Dovianus BV
Leeuwenhoekweg 24 - 2661 CZ
Bergschenhoek The Netherlands
Dopak PFT Corp.
Authorized distributor in Iraq:
DHIAA AL-AMEEN CO. FOR GENERAL CONTRACTING LTD